Total Time: 44:40

Order Number
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164
56
62
165
178
82
63
53
205
121
72
191
124
119
162
117
202
128
195

2/12/10 - Sunnyside Retirement Community

Time
2:15
1:15
2:10
2:05
2:45
2:40
2:20
2:30
2:55
2:05
1:40
2:45
2:30
2:45
2:00
1:50
2:45
2:30
2:55

Title
Danny Boy
When You Wore A Tulip
Aura Lee
Down By The Old Mill Stream
Silhouettes
Java Jive
Dry Bones (Lehman)
Ride the Chariot
Hold On!
Deep River
To the Hills
Abide with Me; 'Tis Eventide
He's Coming Again So Soon
Prodigal Son
Climbing Up The Mountain (D. Lawson)
My Rock
Fishers of Men
Sixteen Tons
Shenandoah



